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LA PALMIRAS GinT

. LAS PALMERAS GOLF

TORNEO LAS PALMERAS GOLF

Fecha Listado: 03/07/2021
Hora Listado: 14:31:18

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 1)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH TORNEO LAS PALMERAS (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLuUB
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3
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17

19

24

29
30

36

40

42

45
46

50

52
53

56

MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE PALMERAS

RAMOS PENATE, PRUDENCIO PALMERAS
VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS PALMERAS
DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, SEBASTI FED. CANARIA

URENA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE PALMERAS
MOHAMED SANCHEZ, MANUEL PALMERAS
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO PALMERAS
SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL PALMERAS
MARTIN ORTEGA, PEDRO SESENTA GRADOS
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARD SESENTA GRADOS
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JA EL CORTIJO
GARZON MOLL, JAVIER RCG LAS PALMAS
FRANCO BENITEZ, JOSE SESENTA GRADOS
VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO SESENTA GRADOS
BERMEJO FRONTAN, PEDRO PALMERAS

ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA RCG LAS PALMAS
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONI FED. CANARIA
AMETLLER LLOVERAS, LUIS PALMERAS
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMED  PALMERAS
GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI, OSCAR PALMERAS
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE SESENTA GRADOS
MARTINEZ RAMOS, JOSE ANTONI PALMERAS
AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFA SESENTA GRADOS
PENATE ARENCIBIA, HECTOR PALMERAS

RIOS GONZALEZ, PEDRO PALMERAS
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN FED. CANARIA
DIAZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL PALMERAS
ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE SESENTA GRADOS
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FE PALMERAS
GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR PALMERAS

REYES PEREZ, MANUEL PALMERAS
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA SESENTA GRADOS
MONROQOY SANTANA, CARMELO SESENTA GRADOS

MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO FED. CANARIA
SUAREZ PAZQOS, CARLOS SESENTA GRADOS
BAUTISTA MUNOZ, ANGEL PALMERAS
SUAREZ GORDILLO, FRANCISCO PALMERAS

ALLENDE GIL DE BIEDMA, MART
OJEDA ASCANIO, ANDRES

RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS

GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO PALMERAS
MINGUEZ CAMPOS, ANDRES PALMERAS
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA PALMERAS

PAZ ESPINOSA, ANDRES PALMERAS
JIMENEZ VEGA, IGNACIO FED. CANARIA
BERDUN BOLARNOS, JUAN SESENTA GRADOS
PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN PALMERAS

DE VICENTE JIMENEZ, ANTONIO RCG LAS PALMAS
ARJOL MORALES, MARCO PALMERAS

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL RCG LAS PALMAS
DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS PALMERAS
ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO SESENTA GRADOS
SPARICIO, MARCO PALMERAS

BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION PALMERAS

JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTOBAL PALMERAS
HERRERA SANTANA, FELIX PALMERAS
PENATE DENIZ, MARIA SESENTA GRADOS
DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO PALMERAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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15,2
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10,5
4,3
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14,1
12,8
10,8
16,5
13,9
11,6
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12,2
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12,1
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29,9
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17,7
16,3
25,2
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12,2
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21,5
36,0
22,6
26,5
36,0
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28,2
31,7
27,0
26,5
13,0
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30,6
36,0
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36,0
35,2
36,0
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LAS PALMERAS COLF

. LAS PALMERAS GOLF
TORNEO LAS PALMERAS GOLF

Fecha Listado: 03/07/2021
Hora Listado: 14:31:23

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 1)

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH TORNEO LAS PALMERAS (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

60
61
62
63

DE VICENTE YESTE, ALVARO
BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL

DE VICENTE YESTE, PABLO
LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DANIEL
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL
SANTANA RAMOS, ENRIQUE
TURIENZO MARI, SANTOS
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS

CLuUB

RCG LAS PALMAS
EL CORTIJO

RCG LAS PALMAS
FED. CANARIA
PALMERAS

EL CORTIJO
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

42,6
26,5
29,5
29,5
52,0
26,5
16,1
6,0

—nwZz>n—nr

=S

FECHA: 03/07/2021 CODIGO: CP2621969
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16
16
12
10
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13Vuelta
22 32 42 TOT

16
16
12
10
9
N.P
N.P
N.P



